IntEmp Emp_Broxtowe_892NottinghamshireBroxtowe Employment Input Spreadsheet for Planning Authority  TB Notts CC Oct 11 BroxtoweIndustry 8001 449454 335904 HS2 Innovat ion Campus Addition to existing external employment data. 170,400m2 R&D land use site. FloorspaceM2 170402 170402 Y
IntEmp Emp_South Derbyshire_896Derbyshire South DerbyshireEMF_Modelling_Assumptions_v3Industry 9054 428467 329634 EMIP Masterplan 1 "With Freeport status" entry Jobs 889 889 889 889 889 4443 Y
IntEmp Emp_South Derbyshire_897Derbyshire South DerbyshireEMF_Modelling_Assumptions_v3Warehousing 9054 428467 329634 EMIP Masterplan 2 "With Freeport status" entry Jobs 707 707 707 707 707 3536 Y
IntEmp Emp_South Derbyshire_898Derbyshire South DerbyshireEMF_Modelling_Assumptions_v3Office 9054 428467 329634 EMIP Masterplan 3 "With Freeport status" entry Jobs 324 324 324 324 324 1622 Y
IntEmp Emp_North West Leicestershire_905LeicestershireNorth West LeicestershirePRTM ProformaIndustry 9052 Castle Donington446445 326688 SEGRO EMG Phase 2 FloorspaceM2 15000 15000 15000 15000 60000 N proposed development
IntEmp Emp_North West Leicestershire_906LeicestershireNorth West LeicestershirePRTM ProformaWarehousing 9052 Castle Donington446445 326688 SEGRO EMG Phase 2 FloorspaceM2 85000 85000 85000 85000 340000 N proposed development
IntEmp Emp_Rushcliffe_907NottinghamshireRushcliffe DCO TA SubmissionIndustry 9056 450279 330204 Uniper North Uniper North - Advanced Manufactering - Phase 1 Jobs 0 0 570 570 0 0 0 0 1140 Y
IntEmp Emp_Rushcliffe_908NottinghamshireRushcliffe DCO TA SubmissionIndustry 9055 450715 329175 Uniper South Uniper South - Gigafactory - Phase 1 Jobs 0 0 4635 4635 0 0 0 0 9270 Y
IntEmp Emp_Rushcliffe_909NottinghamshireRushcliffe DCO TA SubmissionWarehousing 9056 450279 330204 Uniper North Uniper North - Logistics - Phase 2 Jobs 0 0 377 377 0 0 0 0 754 Y
IntEmp Emp_Rushcliffe_910NottinghamshireRushcliffe DCO TA SubmissionWarehousing 9056 450279 330204 Uniper North Uniper North - Logistics - Phase 3 Jobs 0 0 0 0 114 114 114 0 342 Y
IntEmp Emp_Rushcliffe_911NottinghamshireRushcliffe DCO TA SubmissionIndustry 9056 450279 330204 Uniper North Uniper North - R&D - Phase 3 Jobs 0 0 0 0 160 160 160 0 480 Y
IntEmp Emp_Rushcliffe_912NottinghamshireRushcliffe DCO TA SubmissionHotel 9056 450279 330204 Uniper North Uniper North - Hotel - Phase 3 Beds 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 0 150 Y
IntEmp Emp_Rushcliffe_913NottinghamshireRushcliffe DCO TA SubmissionOffice 9056 450279 330204 Uniper North Uniper North - Office - Phase 3 Jobs 0 0 0 0 386 386 386 0 1158 Y
IntEmp Emp_North West Leicestershire_914LeicestershireNorth West LeicestershireEMF_Modelling_Assumptions_v3Industry 9053 443377 325700 EMA Aviation expansion Freeport status expansion Jobs 313 313 313 938 Y
IntEmp Emp_Leicester City_633Leicester CityLeicester CityEmployment Input Spreadsheet - LCiC FinalOffice 9045 453661 304855 Western Park Golf Course Employment parcel of WPGC (B1,B2&B8) Site 702 FloorspaceM2 5833 5833 5833 5834 23333 Y
IntEmp Emp_Leicester City_634Leicester CityLeicester CityEmployment Input Spreadsheet - LCiC FinalIndustry 9045 453661 304855 Western Park Golf Course Employment parcel of WPGC (B1,B2&B8) Site 702 FloorspaceM2 5833 5833 5833 5834 23333 Y
IntEmp Emp_Leicester City_635Leicester CityLeicester CityEmployment Input Spreadsheet - LCiC FinalWarehousing 9045 453661 304855 Western Park Golf Course Employment parcel of WPGC (B1,B2&B8) Site 702 FloorspaceM2 5833 5833 5833 5834 23333 Y
IntEmp Emp_Leicester City_636Leicester CityLeicester CityEmployment Input Spreadsheet - LCiC FinalOffice 21 459388 304265 Leicester Rail Station Redevelopment of the former Campbell Street sorting office and train station car park for officesFloorspaceM2 10000 10000 20000 Y
IntEmp Emp_Leicester City_637Leicester CityLeicester CityEmployment Input Spreadsheet - LCiC FinalOffice 20 459356 304581 Land around Phoenix Square Redevelopment of land around Phoenix Square (between Burton Street, St Georges Way, Southampton Street & Morledge Street) for officesFloorspaceM2 10000 10000 20000 Y
IntEmp Emp_Leicester City_638Leicester CityLeicester CityEmployment Input Spreadsheet - LCiC FinalWarehousing 20 459356 304581 Land around Phoenix Square Redevelopment of land around Phoenix Square (between Burton Street, St Georges Way, Southampton Street & Morledge Street) for officesFloorspaceM2 -800 -800 Y